
 
Tobacco Cessation 101 

Schedule of Classes 2016 

 
Day/Date Time Location 

Part 1:  Sept 6 - Tues 2-4 pm One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2:  Sept 20 - Tues 2-3 pm (505 Barton Springs Road) 

   
  

Part 1:  Oct 5 - Wed 2-4 pm  Town Lake Center, Assembly Room 

Part 2:  Oct 19 - Wed 2-3 pm (721 Barton Springs Road) 

    
 Part 1:  Oct 11 - Tues 2-4 pm  Learning & Research Center, Auditorium 

Part 2:  Oct 25 - Tues 2-3 pm (2800 Spirit of Texas Drive) 

    
 Part 1:  Nov 2 - Wed 12-2 pm  Techni Center, Hook and Ladder Room 

Part 2:  Nov 16 - Wed 12-1 pm (4201 Ed Bluestein) 

    
 Part 1:  Nov 4 - Fri 8:30-10:30 am  Learning & Research Center, Auditorium 

Part 2:  Nov 18 - Fri 9:30-10:30 am (2800 Spirit of Texas Drive) 

    
 Part 1:  Nov 8 - Tues 1:30-3:30 pm Street Jones Building, Room 400 A 

Part 2:  Nov 21 - Tues 1:30-2:30 pm (1000 E. 11th Street) 

    
 Part 1:  Nov 15 - Tues 2-4 pm  Rutherford Campus, Auditorium 

Part 2:  Nov 29 - Tues 2-3 pm (1520 Rutherford Lane Bldg 1) 

    
 Part 1:  Nov 28 - Mon 2-4 pm One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2:  Dec 12 - Mon 2-3 pm (505 Barton Springs Road) 

    
 Part 1:  Dec 1 - Thur 8:30-10:30 am  Rutherford Campus, Auditorium 

Part 2:  Dec 15 - Thur 9:30-10:30 am (1520 Rutherford Lane Bldg 1) 

    
 Part 1:  Dec 2 - Fri 10 am-12 pm Aviation, Conf A & B 

Part 2:  Dec 16 - Fri 10-11 am (2716 Spirit of Texas Drive) 

    
 Part 1:  Dec 7 - Wed 1:30-3:30 pm  Rutherford Campus, Auditorium 

Part 2:  Dec 21 - Wed 1:30-2:30 pm (1520 Rutherford Lane Bldg 1) 

    
 Part 1:  Dec 13 - Tues 2-4 pm Aviation, Conf A & B 

Part 2:  Dec 27 - Tues 2-3 pm (2716 Spirit of Texas Drive) 

 


